
E
nt

rie
s

1−10

1

10

210

310

410

510

610
Data

)bZH(b
)bggZH(b

)bWH(b
bZ+b

Z+b
Z+udscg

bW+b

W+b
W+udscg
tt

VV+HF
VV+LF
Single top

)bVH(b
MC unc. (stat.)

0-lepton

 (13 TeV)-135.9 fb

CMS

 (13 TeV)-135.9 fb

BDT output
0.8− 0.6− 0.4− 0.2− 0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1

D
at

a 
/ M

C

0

0.5

1

1.5
MC unc. (stat. + postfit syst.) MC unc. (stat.)


	Contents
	Page 1


